
APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT 

TO OWNER 

Nonnan Public Works 

201 W. Gray, Bldg A 

Nonnan. OK 73069 
Via Email to paul.dan drca@nonnanok.gov 

FROM CONTRACTOR: 

Milillhews Trenching Company. Inc. 

P.O. Box 15479 
Oklahoma Cny, Ok. 73 155 
CONTRACT FOR: Un derground Utilities 

PROJECT: 36th Ave NW Water 

BP-0197 

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT 
Applicncion is made for payment, as shown tK:low, in connection wi1h the Contrcct. 
Con1inua1ion Shccl. AIA Documcnl G703, is anachcd. 

I. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM 
2. Ncl change by Change Orders 
3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Linc I ± 2) 

4. TOTAL COMPLlm,o & STORED TO 
DATE (Column G on G703) 

S. RHAINAGE: 
___ 0 % orComplclcd Work S 

b. 0 % orS1on:d Ma1crial S 
(Column Fon G703) 

Toaal Rc1a1n:1.gc {Lincrt Sa -t Sb or 
To1>l in Column I ofG703) 

/,, TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE 
(Linc 4 L<-ss Linc S Total) 

7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES tOR 
PAYMENT (Line 6 from prior Cmiftealc) 

8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE 
9. BALANCE TO FINISH. INCLUDING Rl:TAINAGE 

(Linc 3 lc:>s Linc 6) 

Toi.al changes ;pprovcd 
m previous months 

To<al approve-.! lh1s Monlh 
TOTALS 

MMARY 

NET CHANGES by Chance Order 

s 

ADDITIONS 

S 79 9,6 3 0.00 
s 22.s11.00

S 822.441.00 
S 822,441.00 

0.00 

s 0.00 
s 822.441.00 

s 744,0S4.2S 
s 78,386.75 

0 00 

DEDUCT 

sooo S0,00 

S2 2.811.00 S0.00 
$2� so 00 

so oo 

A14 DOCUMENT 0701 APPUCATIOH AND CERTr#ICATION FOR PAYMENT 1992 lDnK>H MA 01992 

A/A DOCUMENTG�02 

APPLICATION NO. 

APPLICATION DATE 

PERIOD TO: 

PROJECT NO. 

PAG( ONF OF 2 PAG[S 

7 final D1stnbu11on to. 

3 ,2112023DowNER 
J120,20230ENGINEER 

MTCI #854 CONTRACTOR 

D 

CONTRACT DATE: March 8, 2022 

The undersigned Conlractor certifies 1ha1 10 rhc bcs1 of rhc Con1rnc1or's knowledge. 
information and belier 1hc Work covered by 1h1s Applle>11on for Paymcnl has been 
completed ,n acconlancc w11h lhc Conlracl Documents. lhal all amounls have been paod by 
lhc Con1rac1or for Worlc. for which previous Ccrtilicnles for Paymcnl WC'f'C issued and 
payments received from the Owner. :ind that currenc payment shown herein is now due 

CUN I KALI UR: Man hews Trenching Company, Inc 

By:
/

� Da1c· 312112023 

SIBl< or: Oklahoma •••• Cll=)IO( •••••• .Qkfollomr•·-----1
Subscribed and swo1,1 to before me this : day ofGIMDlf211CDftGAN l 
Nouiry Public:� ' S�l Notary PlmtiC l 
My Comm1ss1on 

� 
q : "' StalB d C)ldahDrNI l - 4 · � 9124' 

ARCHITE � �TIFiffl��fflr' 1 

ln accordance w11h the Contract Oocumcnls, based on on-sllc obscrvahons and the da1a 
comprising the apphca11on. the Architect certifies to the Owner that to the best of 1hc 
Arch1tccl's knowlcd&•• information and belief 1hc Work has proc,-csscd as ind1ca1cd, 

the quahty of the Wcxk 1s 1n accordance with the Contract Documc:nts, and the Contractor 
1s cnlllled to paymcnl or1hc AMOUNT CERTIFIED. 

AMOUNT CERTIFIED .. .. ... S 78.3 86.75 

(Attach explanahon ,J amount crrrified differs from lht amounl opplied. lnwa/ all jigurt!l 011 tlus 
Apphcn11on and ,;)J'lht Commuallon Sheet that arT changed to conform ,...,,h the umo,ml Ct!rlif,td) 
AR�T>"I �--� 

By: Da1c· 3,;;,..�-;i._ 3 
This Ccrtifocatc ,snot ncgo1iiiblc 1'l!c AMOUNT CERTIFIED,. payable only to the 
(..onw1c1or namccl ncre:1n. tssuancc. payment an<I acceplancc ot p.iymcnl 4rc w11noul 
prejudice to any righ1s of1hc Owner or Contractor under this Con1rac1 

THE AM!:RICAN .... �T1TUTE OF ARCHllEC.TS, 1735 NEW YORK AVE, NW.. WA$HINCTON, 0C 20006-S2'2 



P•y Appllc1Uon : 7 Final 
Oale: 3121/2023 

Profecl Nes: BP-(1197 

..... 
I Oncrlollon 

I &•l"HIO 
2 rt..:'KIO 
1Jl"(;'JIOO 

.at.·x2uetND 
S 6"X.e�•Ot:1'1> 
ti.rx1121nn.o 
1 rx-WDENO 
II l?"X!IO'Bl:NO 
9 6° Y.lIT C:ONf'ICl.,ION 

14\ ,� V.'l!T t:ONJ,,l[C110N 

1t Ir WE'J (:UNNtt··uoN 
1z ,0l,iAll:VALVl:.lr.80X 
I) 11,•ci4TEVAI.Vfa l'tOX 
14 1!8GATEVALVC.ROO\ 
I 6.PLW 
1t.11·r1.1m 
ll 11"Xt.RED1K."f:llt. 
1111· x .. ·ni 
1t1·xruc 
10 1.?•x l.:?"TEE 
ZI 2.e•:o•TAl'Sll:EVE 
.U f>•JAr\'AI.Vl141.AOX 
H FIRi: IIVORANT ASUMDLY 
l� fUlEHl00IV,�"TRL:MUVAL 
,?J RcM k JtFSET M.U 90X 
26 1• Ma[R ('ONSEL, 
Z1 WAl[RMET"ltRfUX.'AtE 
zx JAl•� ROR.l!OltTUNNl:LPIPEt."A::U�tORII• 
l'-' RE:M It Rt:, �'IC15TINti A�PH 
\(' REM I. REr ex1nff"1: (."ON\:RCTC 
JI 1'RArF1\.'DoUN'OSURfA(l:!<.'.O\JIASEn'P£C 
U PRH"SURE 1F.S1' '-. OCt:HlOk. 
\1 !>TA.USO & SURVEY 
U 1'AAr1'tl· .Ol'(Ht()L 
)5 TCMP (ROSION CONTROL 
\6 MOBILIU. TION II. lt,,"Sl.,V.Nt."C 
11 �OUDSI.AR:,00 
J• 
)Y(·-ON:lff•ls«d,_ 
" 

" 

" 

" 

" 

" 

.. 

TOTAL 

Unit 

Lr ' 

If s 

tr I 
EA I 
"" I 
CA 
EA ' 

[A I 
'"' ' 

CA ' 

EA ' 

'"' I 
"" I 
... ' 

Ii,\ ' 

CA ' 

[A ' 

CA I 
"" ' 

[A ' 

'"' ' 

EA I 
EA ' 

(:,\ ' 

"" ' 

CA I 
F.A ' 

LF ' 

SY I 
s, • 

JON '

LS I 
IS ' 

LS s 

LS I 
LS s 

u; I 

LS ' 

PL.AtrC ou•Nmtes 

36th Ave NW Water Relocation 

BP-0197 

WORK COMPLETED 
Unit EllliNl.cl Tol•l Esll1n11titd p...,Qly This TOlel Qty PHCent Comp. 
Prh:t Ouanlltv Prlc:e 1LHtClalml Etl To Dal• To011, 
..... "' • , .. 25000 sasoo 88500 10000% $ 
.... ,1)1,1 $ 27084000 ,151,1_00 4 S1' 00 10000'4 S 
,000 • • 5'000 2000 2000 333 3394 $ 

iUOO ! • 1 05000 1 00  1 00 5000'4 • 
S�5M " • 13650.00 2 800 2800 10769'4 S 
''°"' 2 • HE/100 200 200 10000% S 
77HIO " • 1085000 14 00 1400 10000'4 S 
, ..... I • 160000 1.00 100 ,ooomc. s 

, ,onoo ' • 17 500 00 500 3 00  800 16000� $ 
)7,00U I s 3 750 00 1 .00 , 00 10000% S 
4000.0I) l • 800000 2.00 , 00 300 150()()'% S 
'"""' 6 • I 20000 5.00 500 8J 33'91, S 
, ...... ,. s 3800000 1900 1•00 10000% S 
JOOO.on l s 600000 2.00 2 00  1000M6- $ 

2'000 . s 2 00000 800 800 1CXICX>% S 
12.500 ' s 1 30000 2.00 200 4 00  \0000% C 

I 000.00 I < 1 00000 1 .00 , 00 10000"" S 
I 10000 ' s 5 50000 600 ·100 500 10000% S 
1.111 00 2 s : 55000 2.00 200 10000% S 
2 JSOOO I s 2 35000 1 .00 , 00 1000()'M, S 
, 1,noo I s 5 75000 1.00 , 00 10000-V. S 
1.1:sooo I s 1 250 00 1.00 , 00 10000'4 S 
,.000.00 " s 80000 00 16 00 1600 10000% I 
11)000 ' s 8 7!<100 , 00 700 tOOCMWo S 
,-.. I • 2 50000 , 00 1.00 10000% S 
JOC0.00 " < 33 000 00 11.00 _, 00 ,ooo 9()01 % S 
,,.. .. I s 3 50000 1 .00 , 00 10000ti4 $ 

lHOO "' s 87 75000 234 00 234.00 10000% S 
11,s.oa ,. • 12 5'000 78.00 1600 10000% $ 
1•,00 IO • 97!.0.00 5000 5000 10000% S 
"°" , .. s '50000 10000 10000 100ClO"Ai $ 

11>00000 I 1000000 1.00 100 10000'4 S 
zn ooo na I s 20 000.00 1 .00 1.00 100001M. S 
2S 000 00 I • 25 00000 1.00 1.00 100.00% S 
,..,,.., 1 • 5 00000 1 .00 1 .00 10000% • 

..101)()(100 I • 40 000 00 1.00 1.00 10000% S 
'"' ""' s 1095000 • 

• s 

2l 6-"161'1tl I • 21 67600 1.()0 1 .00 10000% $ 
s • 

< s 

$ s 

s • 
s s 

• • 
• s 

$ 821.30&.00 $ 

REMIT TO: 

STORIED MTRLS. 
Hamed Total Sloted 
To Date Material Colts 

44 250.00 $ 
210 a.co.oo s 

1 80000 S 
�2500 $ 

, .. 700.00 $ 
,ceooo s 

1085000 S 
160000 S 

28000.00 S 
l 750.00 S 

\200000 S 
600000 S 

38000.00 S 
600000 S 
2 000.00 S 
130000 S 
1 000 .00 $ 
S 50000 S 

255000 $ 
2�.00 S 
575000 $ 
125000 S 

80000 00 S 
875000 S 

2 50000 S 
JOOOO 00 $ 

350000 S 
877SOOO S 
12 S,(000 I� 

975000 S 
,11150000 S 

10000.00 l 
20000.00 $ 
25 00000 S 

500000 S 
40 00000 $ 

s 

• 
21 &78 DO S 

s 

s 

• 

s 

• 

s 

s 

822 ... 100 S 

Matthew• Tl'fflelllng Co .• Inc 
PO Box 15479 
Okl•hom• City, OX 73155 

SUMMARY 
Total Co,,...� Perunt CompletS'd 

and Stored and Stond 
$ « 250.00 10000'4 
• 270840.00 10000% 
• 1 80000 333 33'4 
s 52SOO 5000,. 
• U 100.00 107.6" 
s 1 480.00 10000'4 
s 10 850 00 10000'4 
s ,�.oo 100.00% 
s 28000.00 160.00% 
s 375000 10000% 
• 12000.00 ,so .... 

• &00000 83.)3,. 
s 38000.00 10000% 
s 6000.00 100.DCnlio 
s 2000 00 10000'% 
s 130000 10000'4 
$ 1 00000 10000'4 
• 550000 ""'""" 

• 2 S.50 00 100 00'4 
s 2 350.00 100 00'4 
s 5 750.00 10000% 
s t 25000 10000% 
s 80 00000 10000'4 
• 8150.00 10000% 
s 150000 10000'4 
$ 30 00000 9091 % 
s 3 50000 100,()()'% 
• 87 7 5000 10000'4 
s 12 5-40 00 10000% 
• g 7$0 00 100.� 
s • 500 00 10000'4 
• 10000.00 10000'4 
• 20000.00 10000'4 
s 2 5  000 00 10000'4 
• S 00000 10000'4 
s ""0 000.00 100.00% 
$ 
• 

s ll 67600 10000'4 
• 

s 

• 

s 

s 
$ 

$ 822,441 OD 10000'1(, 




